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12

13
13
15
15
17
18
19

1

Alf Isaksson

Erik Lovén

Tomas Lovén

Viktor Fallman

Jan Hedenstrom

Mats Westerberg

Anders Grundberg
Sebastian Toyra
Hampus Tuomi
Jesper Moberg
Mattias Jakobsson
Kjell-Runo Arlebrant

Anders Jansson

Dan

John Carlsson
Marcus Berg

Peder Risvall
Jonathan Hansson
Pierre Bernhardsson

Joakim Karlsson

Tom Andersson

07/21/24 13:00

06/09/24 13:00
06/16/24 13:00
07/28/24 13:00
08/04/24 13:00
08/18/24 13:00
09/08/24 13:00
09/15/24 13:00
06/02/24 13:00
06/09/24 13:00
05/19/24 13:00
08/04/24 13:00
09/08/24 13:00
09/22/24 13:00
09/08/24 13:00
09/22/24 13:00
06/16/24 13:00
05/19/24 13:00
06/02/24 13:00
06/09/24 13:00
05/19/24 13:00
06/02/24 13:00
06/02/24 13:00
06/09/24 13:00
06/16/24 13:00
09/15/24 13:00
06/23/24 13:00
05/19/24 13:00
06/16/24 13:00
05/19/24 13:00
06/16/24 13:00
06/23/24 13:00
06/30/24 13:00
07/28/24 13:00
08/25/24 13:00

05/26/24 13:00
06/02/24 13:00
06/09/24 13:00
06/16/24 13:00
07/14/24 13:00
07/28/24 13:00

Helgdisken Hertso Kullar
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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49

45
44
45
50
50
42 | -53 325
3 | -4 |50
48 | -10 | 98
2 | -4 | 50
3 | 0 | 54
49
0 | -4 158
2 | -3 |51
0 | -3 |51
2 | 2 | 52
4 | +4 | 58
2 | -1 |53
3 -3 |51
3 | -1 53
3 54
2 54
56 | +2 110
3 | +4 | 58
2 | +4 | 58
2 | 43| 57
3 | +4 | 58
3 |+11) 65
7 | +15| 69
3 | +4 | 58
57
66
51

+29 353

44
45
45
46
45

-8 | 100
-4 | 50
-2 | 52
+4 | 58
-1 | 53
-3 | 51
-1 | 53
0 | 54
+4 | 58
+4 | 58
+8 | 116
+4 | 58
+11| 65
+15| 69


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2938441
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2938441

2

10
10
12
13

13
15
16

Jim Andersson

Tomas Lovén

Viktor Fallman

Henrik Osterberg

Anton Moss

Alf Isaksson

Jan Hedenstrom
Alf isaksson
Jesper Moberg
Sebastian Toyra
Dan Bohlin

Peder Risvall

Marcus Berg

Juhani Ahokas Léfgren

Joakim Karlsson

08/18/24 13:00
08/25/24 13:00
09/08/24 13:00
09/15/24 13:00
05/26/24 13:00
06/02/24 13:00
06/09/24 13:00
06/16/24 13:00
07/14/24 13:00
08/18/24 13:00
08/25/24 13:00
09/08/24 13:00
09/15/24 13:00
06/23/24 13:00
06/30/24 13:00
07/14/24 13:00
07/21/24 13:00
07/28/24 13:00
05/26/24 13:00
06/02/24 13:00
06/09/24 13:00
06/23/24 13:00
05/26/24 13:00
06/23/24 13:00
06/23/24 13:00
06/30/24 13:00
08/25/24 13:00
09/15/24 13:00
09/15/24 13:00
06/23/24 13:00
09/15/24 13:00
06/16/24 13:00
06/30/24 13:00
06/23/24 13:00
09/15/24 13:00
06/09/24 13:00
05/19/24 13:00
07/21/24 13:00
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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50
45

45 | -80
2 | -4
49

52

50

46

44

46

47

42 | -60
2 | -4
46

47

48

44 | -a5
2 | -6
48

51

52 | 21
2 | -4
47 | -11
3 | -7
2 | -3

58

54 | -4
3 |41
3 | -3

3 | 42
3 |5
2 | o

3 | 42
56 | +8
4 | +5

3 0

460
50

426
50

333
48

249
50
97
47
51

212
55
51
56
49
54
56

170
59

54

49 | +24 402

-7

+5
3 |+10| 64 | +10

47

158
51
107
107
54

59
64


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2938441

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_[1]2)3]4[5]6]7]8]0 10111]12]13]14 151617 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3/3/3 3|3 /3|3 /3|3 3|33 3|3|3|3|3| 3] 54

Avg 39(29/26/3.2|2.8
Difficulty 18 14| 4 |16 | 11
Hole in one

Birdie -1 30 37| 3 |24
Par 0 20 | 34 | 39 | 56 | 48
Bogey 1 48 | 8 | 2 |17 4
Double Bogey 2| 9 @ 6 1 1

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

1 1 1

27125/27|25/3.8/2824|31/28 2727 26|26 51.3

9 /3 10 2 |17 13| 1 15|12

1
33 46 36 36 1 33 44 4

36 |27 |32 40 | 29 |34 3359 48|37 35|26 35

8 5 8 1 34 9 1 15
1 1 13 1
1 1 1

Helgdisken Hertsé Kullar « 08.12.2025 22:00 (3)

23129 36 43 39

6
1

7
2

8
2

8

4
3

5

7
2

6

3

-2.7
3 0%
497 | 35%
668 | 48%
188 | 13%
41 3%
6 0%
1 0%
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